


]

Y = 9

Molluscs




FRESH SELECTIONS

Tasmanian Oysters =

dioxide Molluscs

Half Dozen, lime, sherry vinegar, sea grapes

SP- %
Kilo of Boiled Prawns s

itk Crustaceans

One kilogram, lime, tartare sauce, and thousand island dressing

Viet Rice Paper Rolls '@ & #

Seafood Soya Crustaceans

Roasted pork, prawns, rice noodle, coriander, and nouc cham

. o =
Hearts of Romaine R,

Seafood eluten Eges

Romaine lettuce, Grana Padano, pancetta, anchovy, and poached egg, crouton, caeser

dressing.

‘ G-
FiSh KOkOda Seafood Soya

Market fresh fish, lime juice, capsicum, onion, chili, coconut cream, cilantro

G- =
: = B
Classic Salad <, o

Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, pineapple, avocado, lemon vinaigrette

WRAPS & SANDWICHES

All come with bistro fries

= ese- B
Sesame
Eggs seeds Soya gluten -

Lovo Chicken Burger

Charcoal bun, lovo chicken, palusami, tomato chutney, onion jam, bacon, grilled pineapple

ﬂ“"‘

Black Angus Burger #0© ‘ = oo B

S Soya containing
gluten

Ground beef patty, brioche bun, sliced cheddar, crisp bacon, slaw
Steak Sandwich & | <07 v,

luten
Wik E

Charred minute steak beef, ciabatta bread, fried egg, crisp bacon, slaw
Okra and Pumpkin Burritos ‘ oo o,

Cardamom rice, grilled paneer, lemon pickle, mint yogurt, kachumber

a2

|
0 — Do ﬂ,
Chicken Hot DOg ‘ : o O Corar]

b cont
Mk mustarg  Si0Xide Soya e

Chicken sizzler sausage, sauerkraut, mustard, ketchup, mayonnaise

» For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
« Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

78

90

35

32

40

30

38

45

45

35

35



POOLSIDE CLASSICS

Chicken Spring Roll n s NET

«
Soya eluten

Chicken minced, mixed vegetables, sweet chili sauce

A0 ol
Crumbed CalamariRing #l <> .

Soya containing
Coated calamari, oregano, tartar

Crispy Chicken Wings fj == =,

Milk Soya

Tender chicken wings, barbeque sauce

o 5
Beer-Battered Wahoo #0© ‘ =,

wic  Soya  contaiing
eluten

Served with bistro fries, tartare sauce, chopped salad and grilled lemon

Classic Nachos ‘ = =,
i Soya i

Ground spiced beef, sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, and jalapenos

. . ese-
Chicken Quesadillas B>

Cereals
containing
Soya eluten

Grilled tortillas filled with spiced chicken, Monterey Jack cheese, guacamole,
and pico de gallo
oS-

. o w e o g
Buffalo Fiery Cauliflower ~.." 5. &

Crispy cauliflower with chipotle sauce, taco tortillas, mung bean, barbecue sauce

SOUP

B

Vegetable Chicken Soup = 4

celery

Rich chicken broth, veggies, chicken cube, glass noodle
£ e k3
Meatball Soup _ e o3

Eees Soya celery eluten

Tasty beef broth, meatball, egg noodle, glass noodle

» For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
» Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

» A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

28

35

35

45

40

40

35

32

35



BIG PLATES

H W

Vegetable Chao Mian w )O & L ”V

Seafood cdey  Molluscs  containing

Egg noodle, mix vegetables, egg, asian seasonlng

Pad Thai "'m)‘ﬂ B % g

Cereals
Peanuts  Egg: Seafood ~ Sesame Soya cortaning_ Crsta
Mustard

Tamrind sauce, chili paste, shrlmp, peanut, lime
Y

Nasi Goreng #0 @ £ = ()=

Eges

Indonesian fried rice, chicken drumstick, chili sambal, prawn cracker

“m

Chicken Chop Suey ® £ o

containing
Seafood Sesame EMEH; Molluse Sulphur

Alavida

Stir fry boneless chicken, mix vegetables, white rice

a-

Sweet & Sour Fish n)o i >

Seafood “seeds Soya

G-
e ® o g

Fried walu fish, sweet & sour, capsicum, pineapple, white rice
..& -

Chicken Kari Chaser 5> @ =.

Fijian chicken curry, pickled onion, coriander,

tamarind reduction, coconut and cumin chutney

WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

Classic Margherita ‘ ,,,,,

H;

[talian tomato, extra V|rg|n olive ail, basil leaves, and mozzarella
Seafood Pizza ‘ = % g

eans  Molluscs

Prawns, scallops, calamari, mussels, salsa verde, and mozzarella

. . 3
Hawaiian Pizza ‘

ik sluten

Tomato sauce, smoked ham, pineapple, mozzarella

o

. . B
Vegetarian Pizza B

eluten

Oven-roasted pumpkin, braised red peppers, Thai basil, goat cheese, and sunflower

seeds Pizza Add Ons:
Mushrooms
Grilled Chicken
Double Smoked Ham
Salami
Pepperoni
Prawns

38

40

40

10)

42

42

40

48

48

45

10
10
15
15
15
15

» For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
» Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free

+ Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



SKEWERS FROM THE COCONUT

SHELL BURNING GRILL

All skewers come with bistro fries, chopped salad, and wood-fired naan bread

e ~.
B oo
Cereals

containing Soya
eluten

Chicken Skewers #0 ‘

Wik

Masala dry rub

n c.&if‘
Pork Skewers .~ B 0 M&W//
Honey, soy sauce, mint, and sweet pgprika powder
0 g="
Lamb Kofta Skewers .7 87> o
Garlic, oregano, olive oil, and lemon juice
ese- B
Beef Kofta Skewers ¥~ B <0 oo

Lebanese minced beef kabalb

R 3 G- A
Organic Skewers . o ‘ 0
oya Eggs

eluten Milk

Field mushrooms, red bell peppers, paneer, and tomatoes

Choice of sauce

Mint yogurt
Tomato sambal
Cucumber raita,
Spiced BBQ
Honey-soy mirin

SIDES

Bistro Fries 9o

Charred Corn &
G-
. . . cm Cereals
Onion Rings with avocado mayo w. sw  «pi B

Spiced Crisp Potato Skins with tomato sambal & sour cream - Sop

» For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
» Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free

+ Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

48

50

50

50

45

20
17
22
20




DESSERTS

Fruit Platter ‘

Seasonal local fruits with mint lime yogurt
£ 3

[
in

Chocolate Brownie ®

Served with fre_sh fruit, vanilla ice cream, chocolate shaved, sprinkles
Banana Split ‘

Three flavors ice or‘eam,_chocolate sauce, strawberry sauce, whipped cream
House — made Gelato ‘

ik

Served with chocolate sauce, strawberry sauce, sprinkle

» For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
» Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free

+ Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

30

25

30

25



<IINKS



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Blushing Lavenders
A floral and citrusy mix of Jack Daniel’s Honey, lavender syrup, and grapefruit juice, topped with soda for
a refreshing finish. Garnished with lavender.

Talk To The Palm
A creamy tropical delight with Bati White Rum, coconut cream, and pineapple juice, finished with nutmeg
for warmth. Served over ice with a pineapple garnish.

Mermaid’s Whisper
A crisp and botanical blend of Regal Gin, elderflower liqueur, lime juice, and tonic water, garnished with a
lime wheel and edible flowers.

The Real Slim Mango
A bold mix of Jose Cuervo Tequila and mango purée with a hint of chili, served in a spice salt-rimmed glass
for a sweet and spicy kick.

Azura Bliss
A refreshing combination of vodka, lime cordial, pineapple juice, and cucumber, creating a crisp, citrusy,
and tropical experience.

Barrel Aged Negroni
Aged Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, and sweet vermouth come together in this smooth and complex
classic, garnished with an orange twist.

Sunset Splash
A tropical mix of Bati Coconut Rum, Orange Curagao, pineapple juice, and grenadine, served over ice with
an orange slice and cherry for a sunset-inspired sip.

Painkiller
A creamy island escape with Bati Dark Rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, and coconut cream, garnished
with fresh pineapple.

Voyage Vibe
A bold and spiced cocktail with Bati Spiced Rum, ginger beer, and bitters, served over ice with a lime
wedge for a lively kick.

» Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

28

26

26

28

28

26

24

26

28



UNLEADED

Wailoaloa Fresh
Basil leaves, cucumber and fresh watermelon

Kamikamica
Mango juice, cranberry juice, ime, mint leaves and sugarcane syrup

Tovolea
Fresh ginger, simple syrup, lemon and lime juice

Virgin Mojito
Fijian bush lemon, lime juice, sugar syrup muddled with fresh mint leaves and soda water

Colada Crush
Coconut cream, pineapple juice, simple syrup and fresh lime juice

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, lemon juice, celery, tobasco worcestershire sauce, cilantro, pepper & salt

COCONUTS

Coconut Water
Loaded Coconut Water

SOF T DRINKS

Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite

Fanta Orange
Fanta Pineapple

MINERAL WATER

Fiji Water 500ml
Fiji Water 1 liter
Santa Vittoria 1 liter

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
25

Post Mix Can

10
25



WINES

glass bottle
Champagne & Sparkling
Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR 15 80
Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT 23 140
Sauvignon Blanc
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU 16 75
Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ 19 90
Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU 110
Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ 135
Pinot Gris / Grigio
Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ 19 90
Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU 16 75
Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU 90
Chardonnay
Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A 16 75
White Varietals
Bleasdale Potts’ Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 24 125
Shiraz
Oxford Landing, Shiraz, South Australia, AU 16 75
Pinot Noir
Te Henga, Pinot Noir, Malborough, NZ 19 100
Little Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, AU 24 120
Cabernet Sauvignon
Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, AU 20 80
Luis Felipe Edwards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Santiago, CL 19 65
Antigal, 'Uno', Mendoza, Cabernet Sauvignon, ARG 26 140
Red Varietals
Wine Gringo Grenache, South Australia, AU 120
Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec, Langhorne Creek, AU 24 125
Antigal , ' Uno', Mendoza, Malbec, ARG 26 140
Rose
Luise Felipe Edwards ,Rose Santiago ,CL 16 65
Chateau Miraval Rosé AOC Cbtes de Provence Millesime, FR 28 160
Chateau Minuty Cotes de Provence 'M de Minuty' Rose, FR 190

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
» A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



SINGLE MALT
WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12YO 26
Dalwhinnie 15YO 28

BLENDED &
OTHER WHISKEY

Regal Whiskey 10
Canadian Club 13
Ballentine's 14
Jameson Irish 14
Makers Mark 15
Jack Daniels 16
Southern Comfort 16

RUM

Kalo Kalo Pure White Rum 10
Bundaberg Original 12
Bati White Rum 12
Bati Dark Rum 12
Bati Spiced Rum 12
Malibu White Rum 12
Ratu Dark Rum 14
Ratu Spiced Rum 15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 15

VODKA

Czarina

VulaViti Pure Fijian Vodka
Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Peach

Absolut Mango

Beluga Noble Vodka

Grey Goose Original Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

GIN

Regal London Dry Gin

Blue Turtle Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin
Hendricks

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

10
12
12
13
13
14
15
16

10
12
12
14
15
18

12
12
15
16

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



BEERS & RTDS

Fiji Bitter

Fiji Gold

Heineken 0.0 Beer Bottle
Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%
Tribe Lime & Soda

Tribe Raspberry & Watermelon
Corona Extra

Vonu Original

Vonu Ultra Low Carb
Heineken Beer Bottle

DRAUGHT BEER

Fiji Gold
Fiji Bitter

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
« A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

13
13
15
15
16
16
16
17
18
18
19

13
13



POOL. BAR & KITCHEN




