

































Eggs

FRESH SELECTIONS

Tasmanian Oysters Sulphur	78
Half Dozen, lime, sherry vinegar, sea grapes	
Kilo of Boiled Prawns Soya Soya Cousticens	90
One kilogram, lime, tartare sauce, and thousand island dressing	
Viet Rice Paper Rolls Soya Contragal	35
Roasted pork, prawns, rice noodle, coriander, and nouc cham	
Hearts of Romaine Seafood Coreals Containing Seafood S	32
Romaine lettuce, Grana Padano, pancetta, anchovy, and poached egg, crouton, caeser	
dressing.	
Fish Kokoda seafood soya	40
Market fresh fish, lime juice, capsicum, onion, chili, coconut cream, cilantro	
Classic Salad Soya Coreals Cor	30
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, pineapple, avocado, lemon vinaigrette	

WRAPS & SANDWICHES

All come with bistro fries

Lovo Chicken Burger Source Soya Cereals containing gluten	38
Charcoal bun, lovo chicken, palusami, tomato chutney, onion jam, bacon, grilled pineapple	
Black Angus Burger to last seed sold seed sold seed seed sold seed	45
Ground beef patty, brioche bun, sliced cheddar, crisp bacon, slaw	
Steak Sandwich Soya Coreals Containing gluten	45
Charred minute steak beef, ciabatta bread, fried egg, crisp bacon, slaw	
Okra and Pumpkin Burritos Soya Containing gluten	35
Cardamom rice, grilled paneer, lemon pickle, mint yogurt, kachumber	
Chicken Hot Dog Julia Sulphur Soya Correst Containing Aller	35

Chicken sizzler sausage, sauerkraut, mustard, ketchup, mayonnaise

<sup>For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

POOLSIDE CLASSICS

Chicken Spring Roll Soya Coreals Containing Solution Soya Soya Coreals Containing Solution Sol	28
Chicken minced, mixed vegetables, sweet chili sauce	
Crumbed Calamari Ring Caraba Soya Caraba Car	35
Coated calamari, oregano, tartar	
Crispy Chicken Wings	35
Tender chicken wings, barbeque sauce	
Beer-Battered Wahoo	45
Served with bistro fries, tartare sauce, chopped salad and grilled lemon	
Classic Nachos Sova Cereal Containing Sova Cereal Containing Sova Cereal Containing Sova Cereal Cereal Containing Sova Cereal Ce	40
Ground spiced beef, sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, and jalapenos	
Chicken Quesadillas Soya Corals Soya Coral	40
Grilled tortillas filled with spiced chicken, Monterey Jack cheese, guacamole,	
and pico de gallo	
Buffalo Fiery Cauliflower Soya Ceresh Containing chater	35
Crispy cauliflower with chipotle sauce, taco tortillas, mung bean, barbecue sauce	
SOUP	
Vegetable Chicken Soup	32
Rich chicken broth, veggies, chicken cube, glass noodle	
Meatball Soup	35
Tasty beef broth, meatball, egg noodle, glass noodle	

[·] For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.

<sup>Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

BIG PLATES

Vegetable Chao Mian Egg: Seafood Seame Soya Corr, Molluscs Containing	38
Egg noodle, mix vegetables, egg, asian seasoning	
Pad Thai Segs Seafood Seame Soya Corests Cristicans	40
Tamrind sauce, chili paste, shrimp, peanut, lime	
Nasi Goreng Legs Seafood Search Molluscs Soya	40
Indonesian fried rice, chicken drumstick, chili sambal, prawn cracker	
Chicken Chop Suey	40
Stir fry boneless chicken, mix vegetables, white rice	
Sweet & Sour Fish figure Seafood Seafood Seafood Soya	42
Fried walu fish, sweet & sour, capsicum, pineapple, white rice	
Chicken Kari Chaser Soya Containing Containi	42
Fijian chicken curry, pickled onion, coriander,	
tamarind reduction, coconut and cumin chutney	
WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS	
Classic Margherita	40
Italian tomato, extra virgin olive oil, basil leaves, and mozzarella	
Seafood Pizza	48
Prawns, scallops, calamari, mussels, salsa verde, and mozzarella	70
Hawaiian Pizza	48
Tomato sauce, smoked ham, pineapple, mozzarella	70
Vegetarian Pizza	45
Oven-roasted pumpkin, braised red peppers, Thai basil, goat cheese, and sunflower	70
seeds Pizza Add Ons:	
Mushrooms	10
Grilled Chicken	10
Double Smoked Ham	15

For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

Salami Pepperoni

SKEWERS FROM THE COCONUT SHELL BURNING GRILL

All skewers come with bistro fries, chopped salad, and wood-fired naan bread

Chicken Skewers to the state of	48
Masala dry rub	
Pork Skewers Soya Soya Creats Containing Molluscs Molluscs	50
Honey, soy sauce, mint, and sweet paprika powder	
Lamb Kofta Skewers	50
Garlic, oregano, olive oil, and lemon juice	
Beef Kofta Skewers Soya Soya Corrush containing gluter	50
Lebanese minced beef kabab	
Organic Skewers Soya Soya Soya Eggs	45
Field mushrooms, red bell peppers, paneer, and tomatoes	

Choice of sauce

Mint yogurt Tomato sambal Cucumber raita, Spiced BBQ Honey-soy mirin

SIDES

Bistro Fries Soya Corpaining containing cont	20
Charred Corn	17
Onion Rings with avocado mayo	22
Spiced Crisp Potato Skins with tomato sambal & sour cream	20

- · For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
 A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

DESSERTS

Fruit Platter	30
Seasonal local fruits with mint lime yogurt	
Chocolate Brownie	25
Served with fresh fruit, vanilla ice cream, chocolate shaved, sprinkles	
Banana Split	30
Three flavors ice cream, chocolate sauce, strawberry sauce, whipped cream	
House – made Gelato	25
Served with chocolate sauce, strawberry sauce, sprinkle	

<sup>For assistance with any dietary requirements, please contact instant service and speak to a staff member.
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts, and a few can be adapted to be gluten-free
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

DRINKS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Blushing Lavenders	28
A floral and citrusy mix of Jack Daniel's Honey, lavender syrup, and grapefruit juice, topped with soda for	
a refreshing finish. Garnished with lavender.	
Talk To The Palm	26
A creamy tropical delight with Bati White Rum, coconut cream, and pineapple juice, finished with nutmeg	
for warmth. Served over ice with a pineapple garnish.	
Mermaid's Whisper	26
A crisp and botanical blend of Regal Gin, elderflower liqueur, lime juice, and tonic water, garnished with a	
lime wheel and edible flowers.	
The Real Slim Mango	28
A bold mix of Jose Cuervo Tequila and mango purée with a hint of chili, served in a spice salt-rimmed glass	
for a sweet and spicy kick.	
Azura Bliss	28
A refreshing combination of vodka, lime cordial, pineapple juice, and cucumber, creating a crisp, citrusy,	
and tropical experience.	
Barrel Aged Negroni	26
Aged Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, and sweet vermouth come together in this smooth and complex	
classic, garnished with an orange twist.	
Sunset Splash	24
A tropical mix of Bati Coconut Rum, Orange Curaçao, pineapple juice, and grenadine, served over ice with	
an orange slice and cherry for a sunset-inspired sip.	
Painkiller	26
A creamy island escape with Bati Dark Rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, and coconut cream, garnished	
with fresh pineapple.	
Voyage Vibe	28
A bold and spiced cocktail with Bati Spiced Rum, ginger beer, and bitters, served over ice with a lime	
wedge for a lively kick.	

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

UNLEADED

Wailoaloa Fresh Basil leaves, cucumber and fresh watermelon		12
Kamikamica Mango juice, cranberry juice, lime, mint leaves and sugarcane syrup		12
Tovolea Fresh ginger, simple syrup, lemon and lime juice		12
Virgin Mojito Fijian bush lemon, lime juice, sugar syrup muddled with fresh mint leaves and soda water		12
Colada Crush Coconut cream, pineapple juice, simple syrup and fresh lime juice		12
Virgin Mary Tomato juice, lemon juice, celery, tobasco worcestershire sauce, cilantro, pepper & salt		12
COCONUTS		
Coconut Water Loaded Coconut Water		12 25
SOFT DRINKS	D 114	
Coke Coke Zero Sprite Fanta Orange Fanta Pineapple	Post Mi. 6 6	9 9 9 9 9
MINERAL WATER		
Fiji Water 500ml Fiji Water 1 liter Santa Vittoria 1 liter		5 10 25

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

WINES

Champagne & Sparkling Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT Sauvignon Blanc Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A	15 23 16 19	_
Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT Sauvignon Blanc Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	23 16 19	140 75 90 110
Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT Sauvignon Blanc Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU	16 19	75 90 110
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	19	90 110
Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	19	90 110
Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	19	110
Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc, Cental Otago, NZ Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	19	
Pinot Gris / Grigio Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	19	135
Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Marlborough, NZ Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	_	
Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	_	
Yalumba Y'Series, South, AU Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2		90
Chardonnay Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2	16	75
Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, A White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2		90
White Varietals Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU 2		
Bleasdale Potts' Catch Verdelho, Langhorne Creek, AU	16	75
Shiraz	24	125
O'III GE		
Oxford Landing, Shiraz, South Australia, AU	16	75
Pinot Noir		
Te Henga, Pinot Noir, Malborough, NZ	19	100
Little Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, AU	24	120
Cabernet Sauvignon		
	20	80
		65
		140
Red Varietals		
Wine Gringo Grenache, South Australia, AU		120
	24	125
	26	140
Rose		
Luise Felipe Edwards ,Rose Santiago ,CL	16	65
Chateau Miraval Rosé AOC Côtes de Provence Millésime, FR		
Chateau Minuty Cotes de Provence 'M de Minuty' Rose, FR	28	160

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12YO	26
Dalwhinnie 15YO	28

BLENDED & OTHER WHISKEY

Regal Whiskey	10
Canadian Club	13
Ballentine's	14
Jameson Irish	14
Makers Mark	15
Jack Daniels	16
Southern Comfort	16

RUM

Kalo Kalo Pure White Rum	10
Bundaberg Original	12
Bati White Rum	12
Bati Dark Rum	12
Bati Spiced Rum	12
Malibu White Rum	12
Ratu Dark Rum	14
Ratu Spiced Rum	15
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	15

VODKA

Czarina	10
VulaViti Pure Fijian Vodka	12
Absolut Vanilla	12
Absolut Peach	13
Absolut Mango	13
Beluga Noble Vodka	14
Grey Goose Original Vodka	15
Belvedere Vodka	16

GIN

Regal London Dry Gin	10
Blue Turtle Gin	12
Bombay Sapphire	12
Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin	14
Hendricks	15
Four Pillars Bloodu Shiraz	18
Four Pillars Bloodu Shiraz	

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold	12
Patron Silver	12
Patron Reposado	15
Patron Anejo	16

⁻ Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

BEERS & RTDS

Fiji Bitter	13
Fiji Gold	13
Heineken 0.0 Beer Bottle	15
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	15
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%	16
Tribe Lime & Soda	16
Tribe Raspberry & Watermelon	16
Corona Extra	17
Vonu Original	18
Vonu Ultra Low Carb	18
Heineken Beer Bottle	19
DRAUGHT BEER	
Fiji Gold	13
Fiji Bitter	13

<sup>Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.</sup>



